
VOYAGE # CHIEF SCIENTIST TITLE AFFILIATION START DATE FINISH DATE START PORT FINISH PORT DAYS

Ship Maintenance and Operations Tue 16 Jun Tue 28 Jul 43

Pre-voyage medical clearance - INCLUDES MOBILILSATION ACTIVITIES Mon 27 Jul Tue 28 Jul 2

IN2020_E01 Equipment Calibration and Sea Trials Wed 29 Jul Fri 07 Aug Hobart Hobart 10

IN2020_E01 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Sat 08 Aug Sat 08 Aug 1

Port Period Sun 09 Aug Thu 20 Aug 12

IN2020_V09 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Fri 21 Aug Thu 27 Aug 7

Pre-voyage medical clearance - INCLUDES MOBILILSATION ACTIVITIES Mon 24 Aug Thu 27 Aug 4

IN2020_V09 Shadwick

Integrated Marine Observing System Southern Ocean Times Series (IMOS-SOTS) 
for climate, carbon, and ocean health

Supplementary projects:
1. ACC Mooring retrieval 

IMOS Fri 28 Aug Sat 12 Sep Hobart Hobart 16

IN2020_V09 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Sun 13 Sep Tue 15 Sep 3

Port Period Wed 16 Sep Fri 02 Oct 17

IN2020_V06 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Sat 03 Oct Thu 08 Oct 6

Pre-voyage medical clearance - INCLUDES MOBILILSATION ACTIVITIES Tue 06 Oct Thu 08 Oct 3

IN2020_V06 Coffin Probing the Australian-Pacific Plate Boundary: Macquarie Ridge in 3-D UTAS Fri 09 Oct Sun 01 Nov Hobart Hobart 24

IN2020_V06 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Mon 02 Nov Mon 02 Nov 1

Port Period Tue 03 Nov Sun 08 Nov 6

IN2020_V10 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Mon 09 Nov Thu 12 Nov 4

Pre-voyage medical clearance - INCLUDES MOBILILSATION ACTIVITIES Wed 11 Nov Thu 12 Nov 2

IN2020_V10 MNF Storm Bay Modelling  and Bathymetric and Benthic Habitat mapping of the Huon MP
CSIRO, Parks 

Australia
Fri 13 Nov Sat 21 Nov Hobart Hobart 9

IN2020_V10 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Sun 22 Nov Sun 22 Nov 1

Mon 23 Nov Sat 28 Nov 6

IN2020_V08 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Sun 29 Nov Thu 03 Dec 5

Pre-voyage medical clearance - INCLUDES MOBILILSATION ACTIVITIES Wed 02 Dec Thu 03 Dec 2

IN2020_V08 Boyd
SOLACE - Southern Ocean Large Areal Carbon Export: 

quantifying carbon sequestration in subpolar and polar waters
UTAS Fri 04 Dec Sat 16 Jan Hobart Hobart 44

IN2020_V08 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Sun 17 Jan Sun 17 Jan 1

Port Period Mon 18 Jan Fri 22 Jan 5

IN2021_V01 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Sat 23 Jan Thu 28 Jan 6

Pre-voyage medical clearance 
* indicative of time allocation only not actual testing days

Wed 27 Jan Thu 28 Jan 2

IN2021_V01 Kawaguchi
Quantifying krill abundance for krill monitoring and management 

off the Australian Antarctic Territory
AAD Fri 29 Jan Mon 29 Mar Hobart Hobart 60

IN2021_V01 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Tue 30 Mar Tue 30 Mar 1

Port Period Wed 31 Mar Wed 07 Apr 8

IN2021_V02 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Thu 08 Apr Tue 13 Apr 6

Pre-voyage medical clearance - INCLUDES MOBILILSATION ACTIVITIES Mon 12 Apr Tue 13 Apr 2

IN2021_V02 Shadwick
Integrated Marine Observing System Southern Ocean Times Series (IMOS-SOTS) 

for climate, carbon, and ocean health IMOS Wed 14 Apr Tue 27 Apr Hobart Hobart 14

IN2021_V02 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Wed 28 Apr Wed 28 Apr 1

Port Period Thu 29 Apr Sun 02 May 4

IN2021_V03  Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Mon 03 May Thu 06 May 4

Pre-voyage medical clearance - INCLUDES MOBILILSATION ACTIVITIES Wed 05 May Thu 06 May 2

IN2021_V03 Sloyan
Integrated Marine Observing System: 

monitoring of East Australian Current property transports at 27 degrees South (multi-year)
IMOS Sat 08 May Thu 03 Jun Hobart Brisbane 27

IN2021_V03 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Fri 04 Jun Fri 04 Jun 1

Port Period Sat 05 Jun Tue 08 Jun 4

IN2021_T01 & IN2021_V04 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Wed 09 Jun Fri 11 Jun 3

Pre-voyage medical clearance - INCLUDES MOBILILSATION ACTIVITIES Thu 10 Jun Fri 11 Jun 2

IN2021_T01 Puigcorbe Microplastics in the food chain: impact on the microbial and planktonic organisms ECU Sat 12 Jun Wed 23 Jun Brisbane Darwin 12

Port Period Thu 24 Jun Sun 27 Jun 4

IN2021_V04 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Mon 28 Jun Tue 29 Jun 2

Pre-voyage medical clearance - INCLUDES MOBILILSATION ACTIVITIES Mon 28 Jun Tue 29 Jun 2

IN2021_V04 O'Hara
Biodiversity assessment of Australia’s Indian Ocean Territories

(Please note this voyage extends into the 2021-22 schedule and is 45 days in duration)
Museums 
Victoria
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